
CMS Cougar Choir Fall Rehearsal Schedule:

Monday, September 23, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, September, 30, 2024, NO Cougar Choir (Bk Club)

Monday, October 7, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, October 14, 2024, NO Cougar Choir (Columbus Day)

Monday, October 21st, 2024, NO Cougar Choir (Bk Club)

Monday, October 28, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, November 4, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, November 11, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, November 18, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, November 25, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, December 2, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-3:45 pm)

Monday, December 9, 2024, Cougar Choir, Rehearsal in the Music Room (3:00-8:30 pm)

Monday, December 16, 2024- Cougar Band and CMS Cougar Choir Dress Rehearsal in the
Gymnasium 3:00-4:30 pm, MEET in the Music Room first please!

Thursday, December 19, 2024 - Winter Concert:

● 6:00PM (open to the public) Please have Students arrive and meet in the music room at

5:30pm.

● Concert Clothing of your choice! Think festive Spring dresses, tights, long dress
pants, collared shirts, dress shoes, vests and ties!


